
ROOM 1 ROOM 2 ROOM 3 ROOM 4 ROOM 5 ROOM 6 ROOM 7 ROOM 8 ROOM 9 ROOM 10 ROOM 11 HALL
D’EXPO.

CORNÉE

8.30

RETINA / MACULA
RETINA GLAUCOMA SYMPOSIUM PROFESSIONAL BUSINESS REFRACTIVE SURGERY APPENDAGES OF THE EYE

AESTHETICS
NEURO-OPHTHALMOLOGY WORKSHOPS UVEITIS VIDEO

PAPERSSYMPOSIUM PRODUCT ANALYSIS

9.25

OCT Angiography: 
practical clinic

10 key indications and 
methods of vitreoretinal 

surgery

Glaucoma microsurgery 
in 2017 SYMPOSIUM Understand and use CCAM: 

pitfalls and tricks
Smile and Relex, evolution, 

revolution, alternative?

Mistakes to avoid when 
dealing with cornea-
conjunctival tumors

Tear ducts: update on 
anterior and endonasal 

approaches

Diplopia made simple: 
what to do

Wet AMD current practice  
an update Macular edema and uveitis

10.15
11

OCT: therapeutic 
monitoring optimization

Vitrectomy: 
the extension of the 

indications
Glaucoma imaging SYMPOSIUM Work and collaborative 

consultation
The second treatment after 

refractive laser
Pigmented lesions: 

when to worry
Aesthetic fillers injections:

complications
Optical neuropathies: 

questions and answers
Workshop:

Retina
Developments in uveitis: 
what you need to know

11.55

10 therapeutic mistakes in 
macular pathology

Retina detachments: 
therapeutic content

Glaucoma and cataract: 
marriage or divorce SYMPOSIUM

Self-employed, employee, 
substitutes, temporary 

expatriation

Phakic implants: 
ICL by KO?

The ABCs of non-
neurological orbital 

parthologies

Video session: 
Fronto orbital aesthetic 
surgery - clinical cases 

Field of vision in 
neuro-ophthalmology: 

complex cases and simple 
ideas

 Steroids vs anti-VEGF 
therapy for retinal 

indications

Scleritis, episcleritis and red 
eye inflammation:

from diagnosis to treatment

12.45
14

SYMPOSIUM RETINA What you need to know 
about pathologic myopia

Lasers and glaucoma:
questions and answers SYMPOSIUM Solutions to lower financial 

returns

Toric and multifocal 
implants: 

choice, calculations, 
concepts of 

implementation

Ocular surface: 
allergy? dryness? irritation? 

defect X?

Video session:
Midface and orbital 

aesthetic surgery - clinical 
cases

Illustrated principles 
of infantile neuro-

ophthalmology

Workshop:
Glaucoma

Mistakes to avoid in uveal 
disease

14.55

SYMPOSIUM RETINA Retina vascular occlusion:
what’s up

From ocular hypertension 
to glaucoma SYMPOSIUM

Installation and 
development of office-

based contact lense 
consulting

Video session: 
new corneal transplants, 
technics, indications and 

visualizations

Dealing with senile 
ectropion and entropion

Aesthetic botulinum toxins: 
How would you execute? 

Papilledema: 
what would you have done

Workshop:
Cataract

Infectious uveitis: 
Resurgence

15.45
16.30

Mutliple choice questions:
test your medical retina

Angioid striations: 
updates

How to better treat 
glaucoma in 2017 SYMPOSIUM Prepare your retirement 

well and in time
Biometrics rendered 
simples and useful

The ophthalmologist and 
Basedow-Graves disease

Product analysis: 
OCT

The ABCs of orbit 
neurological pathologies

Workshop:
Diagnostic pitfalls in neuro-

ophthalmology
Did you say dry eyes?

17.20

Management of refractory 
neovessels

Video session: 
from the vitreous to the 
retina - illustrated point 

of view

Refractory glaucoma SYMPOSIUM
Handling appointments 

and managing your online 
activities

Now in CCAM: 
intra corneal rings, learn to 

choose and place them

New paradigms in surface 
pathology

Product analysis: 
intravitreal injections

Neuro-ophthalmology:
TBA

Workshop:
CXL

Multiple choice questions: 
a thousand questions about 

uveitis

18.15

Discussion of 12 AMD 
clinical case studies

Multiple choice questions:
test your knowledge, interactive 

presentation on diabetic 
retinopathy

Multiple choice questions: 
pitfalls and mistakes in care 

strategies for glaucoma

Multiple choice questions: 
how to choose and 

understand OCT

How to increase your 
activity in refractive surgery

Multiple choice questions: 
corneal pathologies, 
interactive slideshow

Multiple choice questions: 
the external eye

SPFPLS’s update and micro-
holding heritage company

Multiple choice questions:
12 neuro-ophthalmology clinical 

cases to test your practice

Workshop:
Surgery of corneal lamellar 

graft

Multiple choice questions: 
TBA

18.30

ROOM 1 ROOM 2 ROOM 3 ROOM 4 ROOM 5 ROOM 6 ROOM 7 ROOM 8 ROOM 9 ROOM 10 ROOM 11 HALL
D’EXPO.

CORNÉE

8.30

INTERNATIONAL 
PERSPECTIVES RETINA GLAUCOMA CONTACTOLOGY PROFESSIONAL BUSINESS REFRACTIVE SURGERY OPHTALMO PEDIATRY

REFRACTIVE SURGERY
MISCELLANEOUS ORTHOPTISTS SYMPOSIUM VIDEO

PAPERSPROFESSIONAL BUSINESS

9.25

Uveitis Retinal distrophies
OCT and the visual field, 
inseparable in relation to 

glaucoma

Toric lenses for the 
presbyopic patient

Forum ESSEC:
staff management

Refinements to know in 
corneal topography

Should you be afraid 
to operate on an adult 

strabismus?
Complications of refractive 

lasers

Confronting vitreoretinal 
surgical indications Orthoptic care for dyslexia

SYMPOSIUM 
Learning workshop

(ALCON)

10.15
11

Changing the surgical treatment 
paradigm through a new class of 

methods
Visual aid surgery

Video session: 
freeze-frame of glaucoma 

surgery

Changing brands, materials 
and models: 

concepts and methods

Surgical training in refractive 
surgery

The 3 lamellar grafts:
indications, methods, 

results
Acquired esotropia

Video session: 
tips and tricks for interior 

segment surgery

What to do with choroidal 
tumors?

Video of oculomotor 
disturbance: 

«my 2016’s replay»

SYMPOSIUM 
Learning workshop

(ALCON)

11.55

Keratoconus in 2017 Diabetic macular edema: 
what’s new

Facing inflammatory 
glaucoma

New contact lenses and 
keratoconus

Management of online 
reputation and social 

networks

CCAM today:
cross linking in 2017

Emergency in pediatric-
ophthalmology

Video session: 
difficult cataract operations

ANJO

Visual fields for glaucoma: 
monitoring the screenings

SYMPOSIUM 
Learning workshop

(ALCON)

12.45
14

Cataract and corneal 
surface surgery

Intravitreal injections: 
a review of indications and 

products

Diagnostic and therapeutic 
clinical case studies in 

glaucoma

Contact lenses for children 
and adolescents

Instructive cases in civil 
liability

Trial:
Presbymatch

Pitfalls and tricks in 
strabology Facing capsular ruptures 360 degrees prism,

action/reaction

SYMPOSIUM 
Learning workshop

(ALCON)

14.55

Modern treatment of 
glaucoma

Angio / OCT: 
what could be better?

Ocular surface and anti-
glaucoma treatments: 
conflict and solution

Orthokeratology : 
focus on 2017

Pitfalls of medical records Trial:
Femto-phaco match

When to intervene
on vitreous: 

the retina before
20 years old

Tips, tricks and pitfalls in 
ocular ultrasound

Evisceration, enucleation, 
cavity surgery: indications, 
complications, monitoring

OCT imaging of
maculopathies SYMPOSIUM

15.45

Pediatric ophthalmology Surgical macula
Pain and neuronal death, 

investigation contributions 
and diagnostics

Getting started in contact 
lenses:

soft and flexible

Electrophysiology 
for dummies Refractive lasers Toxoplasmosis Irvine Gass syndrome: 

what’s new?
Video panorama of the key 
points of cataract surgery

My private orthopist 
practice SYMPOSIUM

16.35

«Imaging» What remains for retinal 
lasers? How to use them? Best of Glaucoma Scleral lenses Recommendation 

for monitoring antimalarials
What gestures to do and not 

to do in refractive surgery
Multiple choice questions: 
what would you have done 

with children?

Invest on time
Enlightened conduct 

when dealing with corneal 
ulcerations

Aberrometry &
vision quality: 

from optical to
refractive surgery

SYMPOSIUM

 registration opens  coffee break in the Exhibition Hall  lunch break in the Exhibition Hall  networking cocktail

FR
ID

A
Y

SA
T

U
R

D
A

Y

s156

s78

s79

s80

s81

s82

s83

s84

s85

s86

s87

s88

s89

s90

s91

s92

s93

s94

s95

s96

s97

s98

s99

s100

s101

s102

s103

s104

s105

s106

s107

s108

s109

s110

s111

s112

s1

s2

s3

s4

s5

s6

s7

s8

s9

s10

s11

s12

s13

s14

s15

s16

s17

s18

s19

s20

s21

s22

s23

s24

s25

s26

s27

s28

s29

s30

s31

s32

s33

s34

s35

s159s158s157s155

www.aopcongress.com

s113

s114

s115

s116

s117

s118

s120

s121

s122

s123

s124

s125

s126

s127

s128

s129

s130

s131

s132

s133

s134

s135

s136

s138

s139

s140

s141

s142

s143

s144

s145

s146

s147

s148

s149

s150

s151

s152

s153

s154s119

s36

s37

s38

s39

s40

s41

s42

s43

s44

s45

s46

s47

s48

s49

s50

s51

s52

s53

s54

s55

s56

s57

s58

s59

s60

s61

s62

s63

s64

s65

s66

s67

s68

s69

s70

s71

s72

s73

s74

s75

s76

s77

s160 s161 s162 s163 s164 s165

76 V18 AOP SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM 27/09/2016 V18 AOP SCIENTIFIC PROGRAM 28/09/2016

PRELIMINARY PROGRAMPRELIMINARY PROGRAM
to view each session's speaker(s)

connect on www.aopcongress.com
to view each session's speaker(s)

connect on www.aopcongress.com


