	ROOM 1	ROOM 2	ROOM 3	ROOM 4	ROOM 5		ROOM 6	ROOM 7	ROOM 8	ROOM 9	ROOM 10	ROOM 11
8.30	RETINA / MACULA SYMPOSIUM	RETINA	GLAUCOMA	SYMPOSIUM	PROFESSIONAL BUSINESS		REFRACTIVE SURGERY	APPENDAGES OF THE EYE	AESTHETICS PRODUCT ANALYSIS	NEURO-OPHTHALMOLOGY	WORKSHOPS	UVEITIS
	sl OCT Angiography: practical clinic	S8 10 key indications and methods of vitreoretinal surgery	s15 Glaucoma microsurgery in 2017	s22 SYMPOSIUM	s29 Understand and use CCAM: pitfalls and tricks		6 mile and Relex, evolution, revolution, alternative?	s43 Mistakes to avoid when dealing with cornea- conjunctival tumors	s50. fear ducts: update on anterior and endonasal approaches	s57 Diplopia made simple: what to do	s64 Wet AMD current practice an update	s71 Macular edema and uveitis
	s2 OCT: therapeutic monitoring optimization	S9 Vitrectomy: the extension of the indications	s16 Glaucoma imaging	s23 SYMPOSIUM	s30 Work and collaborative consultation	s3 Th	7 ne second treatment afte refractive laser	s44 Pigmented lesions: when to worry	s51 Aesthetic fillers injections: complications	s58 Optical neuropathies: questions and answers	s65 Workshop: Retina	s72 Developments in uveitis: what you need to know
10.15 11	s3 10 therapeutic mistakes in macular pathology	s10 Retina detachments: therapeutic content	s17 Glaucoma and cataract: marriage or divorce	s24 symposium	SSI f-employed, employee, substitutes, temporary expatriation	s3	8 Phakic implants: ICL by KO?	s45 The ABCs of non- neurological orbital parthologies	s52 Video session: Fronto orbital aesthetic surgery - clinical cases	s59 Field of vision in neuro-ophthalmology: complex cases and simple ideas	s66 _{Steroids} vs anti-VEGF therapy for retinal indications	\$73 Scieritis, episcleritis and red eye inflammation: from diagnosis to treatment
11.55	s4 SYMPOSIUM RETINA	s11 What you need to know about pathologic myopia	Lasers and glaucoma:	s25 SYMPOSIUM	s32 Solutions to lower financial returns	s3	9Toric and multifocal implants: choice, calculations, concepts of implementation	s46 Ocular surface: allergy? dryness? irritation? defect X?	s53 Video session: Midface and orbital aesthetic surgery - clinical cases	s60 Illustrated principles of infantile neuro- ophthalmology	s67 Workshop: Glaucoma	s 74 Mistakes to avoid in uveal disease
12.45 14	_I S5 SYMPOSIUM RETINA 	s12 Retina vascular occlusion: what's up	s19 From ocular hypertension to glaucoma	s26 SYMPOSIUM	s33 Installation and development of office- based contact lense	1	O Video session: new corneal transplants, echnics, indications and	s47 Dealing with senile ectropion and entropion	s54 Aesthetic botulinum toxins How would you execute?	s61 Papilledema: what would you have done	Workshop:	s75 Infectious uveitis: Resurgence
14.55 15.45 16.30	s6 Mutliple choice questions: test your medical retina	s13 Angioid striations: updates	s20 How to better treat glaucoma in 2017	SYMPOSIUM	consulting 834 Prepare your retirement well and in time	s4	visualizations -] Biometrics rendered simples and useful	s48 The ophthalmologist and Basedow-Graves disease	s55 Product analysis: OCT	s62 The ABCs of orbit neurological pathologies	s69 Workshop: Diagnostic pitfalls in neuro- ophthalmology	s76 Did you say dry eyes?
15.45 16.30	s7 Management of refractory neovessels	s14 Video session: from the vitreous to the retina - illustrated point of view	s21 Refractory glaucoma	s28 SYMPOSIUM	IS35 Andling appointments and managing your online activities	s4	Now in CCAM: intra corneal rings, learn to choose and place them	s49 New paradigms in surface pathology	s56 Product analysis: intravitreal injections	s63 Neuro-ophthalmology: TBA	s70 Workshop: CXL	S77 Multiple choice questions: a thousand questions about uveitis
	s155 Discussion of 12 AMD clinical case studies	5156 Multiple choice questions: test your knowledge, interactive presentation on diabetic retinopathy	s157 Multiple choice questions: pitfalls and mistakes in care strategies for glaucoma		s159 How to increase your activity in refractive surgery		60 Multiple choice questions: corneal pathologies, interactive slideshow	s161 Multiple choice questions: the external eye	s162 SPFPLS's update and micro holding heritage company	s163 Multiple choice questions: 12 neuro-ophthalmology clinical cases to test your practice	s164 Workshop: Surgery of corneal lamellar graft	s165 Multiple choice questions: TBA
18.15 18.30			-			_						
	ROOM 1	ROOM 2	ROOM 3	ROOM 4	ROOM 5		ROOM 6	ROOM 7	ROOM 8	ROOM 9	ROOM 10	ROOM 11
	INTERNATIONAL DEDSDECTIVES	RETINA	GLAUCOMA	CONTACTOLOGY	PROFESSIONAL BUSINESS		REFRACTIVE SURGERY	OPHTALMO PEDIATRY	REFRACTIVE SURGERY	MISCELLANEOUS	ORTHOPTISTS	SYMPOSIUM

	8.30 9.25	INTERNATIONAL PERSPECTIVES	RETINA	GLAUCOMA	CONTACTOLOGY	PROFESSIONAL BUSINESS	
~		s78 Uveitis	s85 Retinal distrophies	s92 OCT and the visual field, inseparable in relation to glaucoma	s99 Toric lenses for the presbyopic patient	s106 Forum ESSEC: staff management	
**************************************	10.15	S79 Changing the surgical treatment paradigm through a new class of methods		s93 Video session: freeze-frame of glaucoma surgery	s100 Changing brands, materials and models: concepts and methods	s107 Surgical training in refractive surgery	
	11	s80 Keratoconus in 2017	s87 Diabetic macular edema: what's new	s94 Facing inflammatory glaucoma	s101 New contact lenses and keratoconus	s108 Management of online reputation and social networks	
	11.55 12.45 14	s81 Cataract and corneal surface surgery	s88 Intravitreal injections: a review of indications and products	s95 Diagnostic and therapeutic clinical case studies in glaucoma	s102 Contact lenses for children and adolescents	s109 Instructive cases in civil liability	
		s82 Modern treatment of glaucoma	s89 Angio / OCT: what could be better?	s96 Ocular surface and anti- glaucoma treatments: conflict and solution	s103 Orthokeratology : focus on 2017	s110 Pitfalls of medical records	
	15.45	s83 Pediatric ophthalmology	s90 Surgical macula	s97 Pain and neuronal death, investigation contributions and diagnostics	s104 Getting started in contact lenses: soft and flexible	s111 Electrophysiology for dummies	
	16.35	s84 «Imaging»	s91 What remains for retinal lasers? How to use them?	s98 Best of Glaucoma	SCIETAL LENSES	s112 Recommendation for monitoring antimalarials	

REFRACTIVE SURGERY	OPHTALMO PEDIATRY	REFRACTIVE SURGERY PROFESSIONAL BUSINESS	MISCELLANEOUS	ORTHOPTISTS	SYMPOSIUM	VIDEO PAPERS
s113 Refinements to know in corneal topography	s120 Should you be afraid to operate on an adult strabismus?	\$127 Complications of refractive lasers	s134 Confronting vitreoretinal surgical indications	s141 Orthoptic care for dyslexia	SYMPOSIUM Learning workshop (ALCON)	
s114 The 3 lamellar grafts: indications, methods, results	s121 Acquired esotropia	s128 Video session: tips and tricks for interior segment surgery	s135 What to do with choroidal tumors?	s142 Video of oculomotor disturbance: «my 2016's replay»	s149 SYMPOSIUM Learning workshop (ALCON)	
s115 CCAM today: cross linking in 2017	s122 Emergency in pediatric- ophthalmology	s129 Video session: difficult cataract operations		s143 Visual fields for glaucoma: monitoring the screenings	s150 SYMPOSIUM Learning workshop (ALCON)	1 1 1
s116 Trial: Presbymatch	s123 Pitfalls and tricks in strabology	s130 Facing capsular ruptures	ANJO	s144 360 degrees prism, action/reaction	SI51 SYMPOSIUM Learning workshop (ALCON)	
s117 Trial: Femto-phaco match	S124When to intervene on vitreous: the retina before 20 years old	s131 Tips, tricks and pitfalls in ocular ultrasound	s138 Evisceration, enucleation, cavity surgery: indications, complications, monitoring	s145 OCT imaging of maculopathies	s152 I SYMPOSIUM I	
s118 Refractive lasers	s125 Toxoplasmosis	s132 Irvine Gass syndrome: what's new?	s139 Video panorama of the key points of cataract surgery	s146 My private orthopist practice	s153 SYMPOSIUM	1
s119 What gestures to do and not to do in refractive surgery	s126 Multiple choice questions: what would you have done with children?	s133 Invest on time	s140 Enlightened conduct when dealing with corneal ulcerations	s147 Aberrometry & vision quality: from optical to refractive surgery	s154 SYMPOSIUM	1







